P13000025925

(Requestor's Name) (Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
1				

Office Use Only



500245803055

03/18/13---01048---003 **70.00

13 HAR 18 PH 4: 29

3/20



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Steward Subject:	art Casa Ybel, Inc.			
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Gary W. Turner Name (Printed or typed) 1080 Goodlette Rd. N.			
		Address		
Na	aples, FL 34102			
23	City, 9-261-1137 OR 239-2	, State & Zip -98-0538		
	Daytime 1	Telephone number		
ga	rywturner@me.com			
 -	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	ME Stewart Casa Ybel, Inc	•		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1080 Goodlette Rd. N. Naples, FL 34102		Mailing ac	Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE All lawful	purposes		
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:			
			<u> </u>	
ARTICLE IV SH. The number of shares o	ARES 1,000,000 f stock is:		TILED PH 4: 2	
ARTICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	Robert A. Stewart, Jr., P/S/Dir 130 Burning Spring Rd. Belle, WV 25015	Name and Title:		
Name and Title	126 Burning Spring Rd.	Name and Title:		
	Belle, WV 25015			

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Gary W. Turner	e) of the registered agent is:	1-
Name:	Gary VV. Turner		***
Address:	1080 Goodlette Rd. N		
Address.	Naples, FL 34102		罗(c 古
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		MAR 18
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:		3 3
Name:	Gary W. Turner		52 5
Address:	1080 Goodlette Rd. N.		: 29 DATE
	Naples, FL 34102		3
Having been nar this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of pro am familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the above stated corporati s registered agent and agree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
E.	Required Signature/Registered Agent	·	3-//-/3 Date
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein Department of State constitutes a third degree fo	are true. I am aware that the fals elony as provided for in s.817.155,	e information submitted in a F.S.
be	W Jum		3-11-13
	Required Signature/Incorporator		3-11-13 Date